
MATCH 113 —— .22 CAL. ONLY (2700)
Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

Gold Medal  and $2005041Champion RHIEL, CHERYL
CAPE CORAL, FL   -  USA  

SS 2336  -  42

Silver Medal and $10050452nd JONES, SUSAN L
NEW YORK, NY   -  USA  

EX 2261  -  23

Bronze Medal and $5050083rd BOOTHE, CLAUDIA  
GRANT PARK, IL   -  USA  

MU 2205  -  22

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 82023 National Matches 

  .22 Caliber Only (2700) - Competitor Ranking

CIVILIAN W, 221. 5041 -  RHIEL, CHERYL2336  -  42SS

CIVILIAN W, S, 222. 5045 -  JONES, SUSAN L2261  -  23EX

CIVILIAN W, S, VET, 223. 5008 -  BOOTHE, CLAUDIA  2205  -  22MU

CIVILIAN W, 224. 5024 -  KAELIN, NESLY  2052  -  18MU

CIVILIAN W, 225. 5020 -  YODER, JENNIFER  1968  -  12MU

CIVILIAN W, 226. 5015 -  FUHRMAN, SARAH  1900  -  7MK

CIVILIAN S, 227. 5018 -  HANNEBAUM, SCOTT  1594  -  4MK

CIVILIAN GS, 228. 5056 -  TURNER, DREXEL H1064  -  6MK

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 3 - Entries

1. 5008 -  BOOTHE, CLAUDIA  2205  -  22MU CIVILIAN W, S, VET, 22

2. 5024 -  KAELIN, NESLY  2052  -  18MU CIVILIAN W, 22

3. 5020 -  YODER, JENNIFER  1968  -  12MU CIVILIAN W, 22

  EXPERT  /  CIVILIAN 1 - Entries

1. 5045 -  JONES, SUSAN L2261  -  23EX CIVILIAN W, S, 22

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN 1 - Entries

1. 5041 -  RHIEL, CHERYL2336  -  42SS CIVILIAN W, 22

  MARKSMAN  /  CIVILIAN 3 - Entries

1. 5015 -  FUHRMAN, SARAH  1900  -  7MK CIVILIAN W, 22

2. 5018 -  HANNEBAUM, SCOTT  1594  -  4MK CIVILIAN S, 22

3. 5056 -  TURNER, DREXEL H1064  -  6MK CIVILIAN GS, 22

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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List of All .22 Caliber (2700) Only Entrants ) 8 - Total Entries

5041 - RHIEL, CHERYL2336 - 42SS1.

5045 - JONES, SUSAN L2261 - 23EX2.

5008 - BOOTHE, CLAUDIA  2205 - 22MU3.

5024 - KAELIN, NESLY  2052 - 18MU4.

5020 - YODER, JENNIFER  1968 - 12MU5.

5015 - FUHRMAN, SARAH  1900 - 7MK6.

5018 - HANNEBAUM, SCOTT  1594 - 4MK7.

5056 - TURNER, DREXEL H1064 - 6MK8.
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